

1

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: CSHB 126(), Draft Version "H"

1 Page 5, line 16:

2 Delete "the state"

3 Insert "a state or of an active or reserve component of the armed forces or another
4 uniformed service of the United States"

5

6 Page 11, line 6:

7 Delete "the state"

8 Insert "a state or of an active or reserve component of the armed forces or another
9 uniformed service of the United States"

10

11 Page 30, line 16:

12 Delete the third occurrence of "the"

13 Insert "a"